MERCURY (25, 25 SEA PRO, SUPER 152 CYL]) < Culinder Block and Covers b w

Serial Mbr Flange: 04730007 Up [CAN)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1
1 M55 |MOT SOLD SEPARATE, Cylinder B|1 Order Complete Powerhead B222€| 5
2 17 85171 PIN, Dowel 3 A
3 22 15133 FITTING [45 Degres) 2 5
4 32 1383556 HOSE [Cut to 1225 Inches) 2 5
5 16 42917 STUD 2 5
f 10 40001203 SCREW, (M10 = B0) f A
7 27 41475 7| GASKET 1 25
g 92329 1|ExHAUST MANIFOLD 1 5
3 27 41493 4|GASKET 1 258
10 92330 1|COWER 1 5
11 10 40003 33| 5CREW, [ME = 40] | A
12 14407 |COVER 2 5
13 25 30503 | 0-RING 2 25
14 10 40011107 | SCREW, (M5 » 1E) 4 5
15 1028 82824 1|COVER ASSEMBLY 1 A
16 10 40003 31 |SCREW, [ME = 30] il A
17 27 896389 1|GASKET 1 25
18 22 99664 |ELB O 1 5
19 32 93127109 FUEL LIME, [57.00 Inches Bulk), TI|1
20 22 94845 FITTING 1
21 14406 | COVER 2 A
22 25 86391 |0-RING 2 25
23 10 40011107 | SCREW, (M5 % 1E) g 5
24 14408 | COVER 2 5
25 25 822370/ 0-RING 2 25
26 10 40011107 |SCREW, (M5 % 1E] 4 A
27 14112 |REED BLOCK [DESIGH 11 1 5
27, 42471 2|REED BLOCK [DESIGM ) 1
28 85377 1|SEAL [DESIGM | REED BLOCK] |1 2
29 27 4417 2|GASKET 1 25
an 34 A16806|REED, Design | Reed Block 2
Kl L 83793 1|REED STOP, Design | Reed Block | 2
32 10 40057 85| SCREW, (M4 = 10] [Design | Reed |4
a3 27 41418 1| GASKET 1 25
34 414204 2| PLATE 1 A
Eid] 22 BEVES|FITTIMNG, Pressn 2 A
36 10 40019108 |SCREW, (M5« 20 3 5
a7 11 40021 3|MUT, (M2 - Stainless Steel) 2
] 14317 1|COVER 1 5

HRIT 20 o 14790 4 CACEET 1 aE hd




